PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2997601

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KATHLEEN A ANDRES	08/26/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE MICAH PROJECT LLC
Street Address:	P O BOX 2152
City:	DECATUR
State/Country:	GEORGIA
Postal Code:	30031

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8353536

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: mariemanor413@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: KATHLEEN ANDRES

Address Line 1: P O BOX 2152

Address Line 4: DECATUR, GEORGIA 30031

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KATHLEEN A ANDRES	
SIGNATURE:	/kathleen a andres/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/26/2014	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assign Patent 8353536 to TMP 8-26-14#page1.tif

PATENT 502951003 REEL: 033612 FRAME: 0712

Kathleen Andres

August 26, 2014

TO: United States Patent and Trademark Office -

Assignment Division | Mr. Sedley Tyne

TEL: 571 - 272 - 3350 | Email: EPAS@uspto.gov

FROM:

Ms. Kathleen A. Andres | P. O. Box 2152 | Decatur, GA 30031

CONTACT INFO:

Email: mariemanor413@hotmail.com | Office: 404 - 624 - 4630

RE: Assignment of Patent #8,353,536 to The Micah Project LLC.

I, Kathleen A. Andres, being of sound mind and in good health, willfully assign the entire interest and goodwill of Patent #8,353,536 - "Double Sided Book For The Comprehension of Scriptural Texts", effective immediately. This patent issued on January 15, 2013.

This patent is to be assigned to:

The Micah Project LLC

P. O. Box 2152

Decatur, GA 30031

Tel: 404-624-4630

Email: mariemanor413@hotmail.com.

The Micah Project LLC was registered in the State of Georgia on March 28, 2003.

Ween O. Undres

Thanking you in advance for your time, consideration and prompt attention to this matter.

Respectfully,

Kathleen A. Andres

Founder & Inventor

The Micah Project LLC

PATENT REEL: 033612 FRAME: 0713

RECORDED: 08/26/2014